arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate | Category Nos. of No. of fully No. No. Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
go of shareh paid up of of nos. olding securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
ry sharehold olders equity Partly share shares as a % Underlyi  |ssuming full shares pledged or shares held
(0} er paid- s of total ng conversion
(D] up under no. of
lyig shares
(1 shares equity held (calculat (IX) Outstandi | of convertible| otherwise in
Deposito ed as ng
held shares |Receipts vy = Per convertibl |[securities (as Xin encumbered dematerializ
SCRR, e a
(V) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities |percentage of (Xt ed form
V) (D] (viry (including |diluted share
XIV
IAs a % of No of Voting Rights 'I;;tgl arrants) | capital) No. (a) ésoafl N:. {;soafl
(A+B+C2) Clas s eg: X Clas s Tot al % of (X) XN)= tgtal @ tgtal
egy (A+B+ (VI)+(X) Shar Share
C es s hel
) As a % of held (b) d
(A+B+C2) (b)
A |Promoter 8 20668833 0 20668833/67.03 20668833 [0 20668833 67.03 [0 67.03 0987565148.32 0 0 20668833
&
Promoter
Group
B Public (17921 10167574 0 10167574(32.97 |10167574 |0 10167574 32.97 0 32.97 0 10167569
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non
Public
C1l [Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlyin
g DRs
C2 [Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 17929 30836407 0 30836407(100 30836407 0 30836407 100 |0 100 9987565 (32.39 |0 0 30836402




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name |No. of| No. of Partly | Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the fully paid-up | shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares | g,as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders qoqg:; paid lequity Junderlyin shares calculate (IX) _Underly assuming shares pledged or shares held

ing
0] (my up ishares |Depositor held d as per Outstan| full X1y otherwise in
y ding
equity held |Receipts Vil = SCRR, _ck;)lnvert conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) (V) IV+V+VI) 1957 securiti of (X1I) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total = convertible No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
(V) As a % of as a securities ( % of (a) % of total
(A+B+C2 % of (X) as a total share s
(Vi Class X Clasy Tot al Total percentage Shar held (b)
Votin of diluted es
g share held
right capital) (b)
S X =
(VID+(X) as
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi8 20668833 |0 0 20668833 [67.03 206688330  [20668833/67.03 0  67.03  [998756548.32 0 0 20668833
ndu undivided
Family
BHANU 1 1482829 [0 0 482829 1.57 1482829 (0 482829 [1.57 0 1.57 42733 8.85 0 0 482829
GOPI
MAKHARIA
RANJANA |1 414647 [0 0 414647 1.34 414647 0 414647 (1.34 0 1.34 38955 9.39 0 0 414647
PUNIT
MAKHARIA
PUNIT 1 9571759 0 0 0571759 31.04 9571759 0 0571759 [31.04 0 31.04 9571759100 [0 0 0571759
GOPIKISHA
N
MAKHARIA
GAUTAM 1 0337492 0 0 0337492 30.28 9337492 0 0337492 30.28 0 30.28 201166 [2.15 [0 0 0337492
GOPIKISHA
N




MAKHARIA

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARIA

377986

377986

1.23

377986

377986

1.23

1.23

20855

5.52

377986

ARADHANA
MAKHARIA

84843

84843

0.28

84843

84843

0.28

0.28

72660

85.64

84843

RAGHAV
MAKHARIA

45825

45825

0.15

45825

45825

0.15

0.15

39437

86.06

45825

AGRIMA
MAKHARIA

353452

353452

1.15

353452

353452

1.15

1.15

353452

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

0

0

0

0

0

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

20668833

20668833

67.03

20668833

20668833

67.03

67.03

9987565

48.32

20668833

Foreign

0

[«)

0

[«)

0

o

0

o

o

[«)

0

o

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

o

o

o

o

(@)

[«

()

o

(@)

Institutions

o

o

o

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

[«)

o

o

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other

(specify)

[«)




Sub-Total 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)Q2)
Total 8 20668833 [0 20668833 [67.03 206688330 20668833/67.03 |0 67.03 9987565 48.32 |0 0 20668833
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. of No. of fully P Nos. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
Name of the shareh paid up ar shares nos. ehol class of securities . shareho Locked in pledged or equity
Shareholders older equity tly underl shares ding (1X) of Idin g, shares (XII) otherwise shares held
(0] (D} share s pa ying held VIL % Sh as a% encumbered (XIII) in
held (IV) id- Deposi = calc ar assumi dematerializ
up tory IV+V+VI ulate es ng full ed form
eq Receip das No of Voting Rights Total un conver No. As a No. As a (XIV)
ui ts (VI) per as a% | de | sion of (a) %of |(Notap | %of total
it R P || e shar [ 'bie. | held (ot
ar 1957 Class X Cla Tot al Vgtt?ng g securiti e:r e) E;pp(licO
es As a os rights Ou es (as held (a) able) (b)
he % of \ tst a (b)
Id (A+B an percent
(\% +C2) din age of
) Vil g diluted
co share
nv capital)
ert (X1)
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 1 385028 0 0 385028 |1.25 (385028 [0 (385028 125 0 125 0 0 385028
Investment
Funds
AEQUITAS (1 385028 0 0 385028 |[1.25 385028 (0 [385028 [1.25 0 [1.25 O 0 385028
EQUITY
SCHEME |




Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

124850

124850

124850

124850

0.4

0.4

124850

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

=

389283

389283

1.26

389283

389283

1.26

1.26

389283

National
Investment
Fund

389283

389283

1.26

389283

389283

1.26

1.26

389283

INDIA MAX
INVESTME
NT FUND
LIMITED

389283

389283

1.26

389283

389283

1.26

1.26

389283

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

899161

899161

2.92

899161

899161

2.92

2.92

899161

Central
Government/
State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)




Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

16792

6917204

[«)

[«)

6917204

22.43

6917204

6917204

22.43

22.43

[«)

6917199

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

16761

5339239

o

5339239

17.31

5339239

o

5339239

17.31

o

17.31

o

5339234

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

1577965

1577965

5.12

1577965

1577965

0.12

0.12

1577965

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1124

2351209

2351209

7.62

2351209

2351209

7.62

7.62

2351209

Bodies
Corporate

97

1244355

1244355

4.04

1244355

1244355

4.04

4.04

1244355

Aequitas
Investment
Consultancy
Private
Limited

—

310787

310787

1.01

310787

310787

1.01

1.01

310787




Clearing
Members

104688

104688

0.34

104688

104688

0.34

0.34

104688

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor
(Category -
11)]

30000

30000

0.1

30000

30000

0.1

0.1

30000

HUF

484

468852

o

468852

1.52

468852

468852

1.52

1.52

468852

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

466

503314

o

503314

1.63

503314

503314

1.63

o

1.63

503314

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

17916

0268413

0268413

30.06

0268413

0268413

30.06

30.06

0268408

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2
+(B)(3)

17921

10167574

10167574

32.97

10167574

10167574

32.97

32.97

10167569




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




