- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1		No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of share s under lyig	Total nos. shares	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of \	secu	ts held in each d Irities	class of	ng	Shareholdin g, as a % ssuming full conversion	Numbe Locked share	d in	Sh	aber of ares ged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Deposito	held	(calculat ed as		(1	X)		Outstandi ng	of convertible			otherv	vise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	Per SCRR,					convertibl e	securities (as a	(XII)	1	encumb	pered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII)					securities (including	percentage of diluted share			()	(III)	ed form
				(*)		(**)	(VIII)					(meraang	unuteu snare					(XIV)
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin			Total as a	Warrants) (X)		No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	
							,	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	% of (A+B+	()	(XI)= (VII)+(X)		total Shar		total Share	
											(C)		As a % of		es held		s held (b)	
													(A+B+C2)		(b)		(-)	
A	Promoter	8	20668833	0	0	20668833	67.03	20668833	0	20668833	67.03	0	67.03	9987565	48.32	0	0	20668833
	&																	
	Promoter																	
	Group																	
В	Public	17921	10167574	0	0	10167574	32.97	10167574	0	10167574	32.97	0	32.97	0	0			10167569
C	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non																	
	Public		_	_	_	_		_	_	_		_		_	_			_
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underlyin																	
G2	g DRs	0				0		0			0			0				
C2	Shares	U	U	U	U	U	υ	0	υ	U	υ	υ	U	0	0			U
	held by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts	17020	20026407	0	0	20026407	100	20026407	0	20026407	100		100	0007565	22.20	0	0	20026402
	Total	17929	30836407	U	0	30836407	100	30836407	υ	30836407	100	υ	100	9987565	52.59	U	0	30836402

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of \	oting R	ights held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Number of	,	Numb	er of	Number of
	of the	share	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each cla		ecurities			g, as a %	Locked in		Shai	res	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlyin g	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underly ing	assuming	shares		pledge	ed or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depositor y	held	d as per					Outstan ding	full	(XII))	other	wise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convert ible	conversion			encum		dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securiti es	of				(XIII)	ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C) (VIII)	No of Voting	g Rights Clas Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin	(X)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	(XIV)
											g right s		share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as % of A+B+C2		held (b)			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		20668833	0	0	20668833	67.03	20668833	0	20668833	67.03	0	67.03	9987565	48.32	0	0	20668833
	BHANU GOPI MAKHARIA	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.57	482829	0	482829	1.57	0	1.57	42733	8.85	0	0	482829
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARIA	1	414647	0	0	414647	1.34	414647	0	414647	1.34	0	1.34	38955	9.39	0	0	414647
	PUNIT GOPIKISHA N MAKHARIA	1	9571759	0	0	9571759	31.04	9571759	0	9571759	31.04	0	31.04	9571759	100	0	0	9571759
	GAUTAM GOPIKISHA N	1	9337492	0	0	9337492	30.28	9337492	0	9337492	30.28	0	30.28	201166	2.15	0	0	9337492

	MAKHARIA																	
	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARIA	1	377986	0		377986	1.23	377986	0	377986	1.23	0	1.23	20855	5.52	0	0	377986
	ARADHANA MAKHARIA	1	84843	0	0	84843	0.28	84843	0	84843	0.28	0	0.28	72660	85.64	0	0	84843
	RAGHAV MAKHARIA	1	45825	0	0	45825	0.15	45825	0	45825	0.15	0	0.15	39437	86.06	0	0	45825
	AGRIMA MAKHARIA	1	353452	0	0	353452	1.15	353452	0	353452	1.15	0	1.15	0	0	0	0	353452
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	20668833	0	0	20668833	67.03	20668833	0	20668833	67.03	0	67.03	9987565	48.32	0	0	20668833
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(A)(2)																	
Total	8	20668833	0	0	20668833	67.03	20668833	0	20668833	67.03	0	67.03	9987565	48.32	0	0	20668833
Shareholding																	
of Promoter																	
and Promoter																	
Group (A)=																	
(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tly pa id- up	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory	Total nos. shares held VIII = IV+V+VI	Shar ehol ding % calc ulate		class (g Rights held in of securities (IX)	n each	No of Sh ar es	Total shareho Idin g , as a % assumi ng full	Lock	ber of ced in es (XII)	ple oth	r of Shares dged or nerwise bered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				eq ui ty sh ar es he Id (V	Receip ts (VI)		d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2) VIII	No of Votin	og Rig Cla ss Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Un de rly in g Ou tst an din g co nv ert	conver sion of convert ible securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (Not ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	1	385028	0	0	385028	1.25	385028	0	385028	1.25	0	1.25	0	0			385028
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	385028	0	0	385028	1.25	385028	0	385028	1.25	0	1.25	0	0			385028

d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	124850	0	0	124850	0.4	124850	0	124850	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	124850
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	1	389283	0	0	389283	1.26	389283	0	389283	1.26	0	1.26	0	0	389283
	National Investment Fund	1	389283	0	0	389283	1.26	389283	0	389283	1.26	0	1.26	0	0	389283
	INDIA MAX INVESTME NT FUND LIMITED		389283	0	0	389283	1.26	389283	0	389283	1.26	0	1.26	0	0	389283
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	899161	0	0	899161	2.92	899161	0	899161	2.92	0	2.92	0	0	899161
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Individuals -	16792	6917204	0	0	6917204	22.43	6917204	0	6917204	22.43	0	22.43	O	0	6917199
i	Individual	16761	5339239	0	0	5339239	17.31	5339239	0	5339239	17.31	0	17.31	0	0	5339234
	shareholders															
	holding															
	nominal															
	share capital															
	up to Rs. 2															
	lakhs.															
ii	Individual	31	1577965	0	0	1577965	5.12	1577965	0	1577965	5.12	0	5.12	0	0	1577965
	shareholders															
	holding															
	nominal															
	share capital															
	in excess of															
	Rs. 2 lakhs.															
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered															
	with RBI															
c	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Trusts															
	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding															
	DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
		1124	2351209	0	0	2351209	7.62	2351209	0	2351209	7.62	0	7.62	0	0	2351209
	(specify)															
		97	1244355	0	0	1244355	4.04	1244355	0	1244355	4.04	0	4.04	0	0	1244355
	Corporate													1		
	Aequitas	1	310787	0	0	310787	1.01	310787	0	310787	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	310787
	Investment															
	Consultancy															
	Private															
	Limited															

Clearing Members	76	104688	0	0	104688	0.34	104688	0	104688	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	1	04688
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category -	1	30000	0	0	30000	0.1	30000	0	30000	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	3	80000
III) HUF	484	468852	0	0	468852	1.52	468852	0	468852	1.52	0	1.52	0	0	4	168852
Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	466	503314	0	0	503314	_	503314	0	503314	1.63	0	1.63	0	0		503314
		9268413	0	0	9268413	30.06	9268413	0	9268413	30.06	0	30.06	0	0	9	9268408
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		10167574	0	0	10167574	132.97	10167574	0	10167574	32.97	0	32.97	0	0	1	0167569

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi			ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(7	(II)		rwise nbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI	1957					securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
				s held	117	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar	ap pli	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	rigitis		of diluted		es held	ca	(Not	
														share		11010	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
-			_	_	_	<u></u>	_		_	_		_	_	(XI)	_	_			_
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	^	0	^	0	0	0			0
2	Employee		U	0	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	υ	U	0			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	xercise of right of the SI	30 in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	